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L—2 BitamFMAE 19:41:52

ISKAT4E/E 0.450 km

2021/06/19 13:10 .
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Lap Laptime = i3] Lap Laptime b3 53] Lap Laptime = [5E7]
9 32.172 +0.404  19:47:18.906
(14-3) [@L r2 10 31.800 +0.032  19:47:50.706
1 46.159 +15.216 19:42:55.722 11 32.037 +0.269 19:48:22.743
2 31.464 +0.521 19:43:27.186 12 32.188 +0.420 19:48:54.931
3 31.484 +0.541  19:43:58.670
4 31.487 +0.544  19:44:30.157 (14-9) LLEL r2
5 30.943 19:45:01.100 1 36.008 +3.284 19:43:01.376
6 31.254 +0.311 19:45:32.354 2 34.948 +2.224 19:43:36.324
7 31.133 +0.190 19:46:03.487 3 33.731 +1.007 19:44:10.055
8 31.217 +0.274 19:46:34.704 4 33.026 +0.302 19:44:43.081
9 31.137 +0.194  19:47:05.841 5 32.724 19:45:15.805
10 31.249 +0.306 19:47:37.090 6 33.229 +0.505 19:45:49.034
11 31.221 +0.278 19:48:08.311 7 37.769 +5.045 19:46:26.803
12 33.312 +2.369  19:48:41.623 8 33.327 +0.603  19:47:00.130
9 34.218 +1.494  19:47:34.348
(14-5) 2000 12 10 33.053 +0.329 19:48:07.401
1 33.180 12.267 19:42:56.414 11 33.961 +1.237 19:48:41.362
2 31.535 +0.622 19:43:27.949 12 33.119 +0.395 19:49:14.481
3 31.067 +0.154  19:43:59.016
4 33.424 +2.511 19:44:32.440 (14-10) PFHE r2
5 31.515 +0.602 19:45:03.955 1 35.942 +2.979 19:43:00.780
6 31.152 +0.239  19:45:35.107 2 34.257 +1.294  19:43:35.037
7 30.913 19:46:06.020 3 33.927 +0.964 19:44.08.964
8 31.061 +0.148  19:46:37.081 4 32.963 19:44:41.927
9 31.125 +0.212 19:47:08.206 5 33.123 +0.160 19:45:15.050
10 31.115 +0.202 19:47:39.321 6 33.486 +0.523 19:45:48.536
11 31.417 +0.504  19:48:10.738 7 39.085 +6.122  19:46:27.621
12 32.296 +1.383 19:48:43.034 8 33.806 +0.843 19:47:01.427
9 33.505 +0.542  19:47:34.932
(14-1) F&EDB r2 10 33.075 +0.112  19:48:08.007
1 34.101 +3.312 19:42:56.851 11 34.830 +1.867 19:48:42.837
2 31.599 +0.810 19:43:28.450 12 35.230 +2.267 19:49:18.067
3 31.194 +0.405  19:43:59.644
4 33.799 +3.010  19:44:33.443
5 31.605 +0.816  19:45:05.048
6 31.380 +0.591  19:45:36.428
7 31.157 +0.368  19:46:07.585
8 30.789 19:46:38.374
9 30.801 +0.012  19:47:09.175
10 30.933 +0.144  19:47:40.108
11 31.320 +0.531  19:48:11.428
12 32.242 +1.453  19:48:43.670
(14-2) heFE r2
1 33.818 +2.363 19:42:57.814
2 31.960 +0.505  19:43:29.774
3 31.921 +0.466  19:44:01.695
4 32316 +0.861 19:44:34.011
5 31.455 19:45:05.466
6 31.593 +0.138  19:45:37.059
7 31.944 +0.489  19:46:09.003
8 31.630 +0.175  19:46:40.633
9 31.606 +0.151  19:47:12.239
10 31.579 +0.124  19:47:43.818
11 32.389 +0.934  19:48:16.207
12 31.518 +0.063 19:48:47.725
(14-4) o r2
1 35.127 +3.359  19:42:59.481
2 32.687 +0.919  19:43:32.168
3 32.421 +0.653  19:44:04.589
4 32.953 +1.185 19:44:37.542
5 32.187 +0.419  19:45:09.729
6 31.768 19:45:41.497
7 32.516 +0.748  19:46:14.013
8 32721 +0.953  19:46:46.734
EEIF—7 Orbits
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